
MIFAB® INC. BEECO‐2019

BARRACUDA 20 FDC 

DOUBLE CHECK BACKFLOW PREVENTOR

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FDC2.50‐SS‐NRS 2/1/2” 1 112  $3,738 
FDC3.00‐SS‐NRS 3” 1 116  $3,881 
FDC4.00‐SS‐NRS 4” 1 140  $4,418 
FDC6.00‐SSX‐NRS 6” 1 308  $6,847 
FDC8.00‐SS‐NRS 8” 1 422  $18,908 

DOUBLE CHECK BACKFLOW PREVENTOR

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FDC2.50‐SS‐NRS‐G 2/1/2”  1 102  $3,738 
FDC3.00‐SS‐NRS‐G 3”  1 106  $3,881 
FDC4.00‐SS‐NRS‐G 4”  1 150  $4,418 
FDC6.00‐SSX‐NRS‐G 6”  1 288  $6,847 
FDC8.00‐SS‐NRS‐G 8”  1 392  $18,908 

DOUBLE CHECK BACKFLOW PREVENTOR

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FDC2.50‐SS‐NRS‐S 2/1/2”  1 147  $4,112 
FDC3.00‐SS‐NRS‐S 3”  1 154  $4,385 
FDC4.00‐SS‐NRS‐S 4”  1 210  $5,014 
FDC6.00‐SSX‐NRS‐S 6”  1 445  $8,190 
FDC8.00‐SS‐NRS‐S 8”  1 692  $20,924 

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND NRS GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND NRS GATE VALVES WITH GROOVED ENDS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND NRS GATE VALVESFLANGED CONNECTIONS STRAINER ATTACHED 
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MIFAB® INC. BEECO‐2019

DOUBLE CHECK BACKFLOW PREVENTOR

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FDC2.50‐SS‐OSY 2/1/2”  1 122  $4,009 
FDC3.00‐SS‐OSY 3”  1 126  $4,060 
FDC4.00‐SS‐OSY 4”  1 160  $4,596 
FDC6.00‐SSX‐OSY 6”  1 338  $6,959 
FDC8.00‐SS‐OSY 8”  1 452  $19,918 

DOUBLE CHECK BACKFLOW PREVENTOR

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FDC2.50‐SS‐OSY‐G 2/1/2”  1 112  $4,009 
FDC3.00‐SS‐OSY‐G 3”  1 116  $4,060 
FDC4.00‐SS‐OSY‐G 4”  1 150  $4,596 
FDC6.00‐SSX‐OSY‐G 6”  1 318  $6,959 
FDC8.00‐SS‐OSY‐G 8”  1 432  $19,918 

DOUBLE CHECK BACKFLOW PREVENTOR

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FDC2.50‐SS‐OSY‐S 2/1/2”  1 157  $4,381 
FDC3.00‐SS‐OSY‐S 3”  1 164  $4,561 
FDC4.00‐SS‐OSY‐S 4”  1 225  $5,190 
FDC6.00‐SSX‐OSY‐S 6”  1 485  $8,299 
FDC8.00‐SS‐OSY‐S 8”  1 727  $21,924 

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND OSY GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND OSY GATE VALVES WITH GROOVED ENDS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND OSY GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS STRAINER ATTACHED 
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DOUBLE CHECK BACKFLOW PREVENTOR MEETS BUY AMERICA AND PSA STANDARDS

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FDC2.50‐SS‐NRS‐BA 2/1/2” 1 112  $4,438 
FDC3.00‐SS‐NRS‐BA 3” 1 116  $4,581 
FDC4.00‐SS‐NRS‐BA 4” 1 140  $5,118 
FDC6.00‐SSX‐NRS‐BA 6” 1 308  $7,547 
FDC8.00‐SS‐NRS‐BA 8” 1 422  $19,608 

DOUBLE CHECK BACKFLOW PREVENTOR MEETS BUY AMERICA AND PSA STANDARDS

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FDC2.50‐SS‐NRS‐G‐BA 2/1/2”  1 102  $4,438 
FDC3.00‐SS‐NRS‐G‐BA 3”  1 106  $4,581 
FDC4.00‐SS‐NRS‐G‐BA 4”  1 150  $5,118 
FDC6.00‐SSX‐NRS‐G‐BA 6”  1 288  $7,547 
FDC8.00‐SS‐NRS‐G‐BA 8”  1 392  $19,608 

DOUBLE CHECK BACKFLOW PREVENTOR MEETS BUY AMERICA AND PSA STANDARDS

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FDC2.50‐SS‐NRS‐S‐BA 2/1/2”  1 147  $4,812 
FDC3.00‐SS‐NRS‐S‐BA 3”  1 154  $5,085 
FDC4.00‐SS‐NRS‐S‐BA 4”  1 210  $5,714 
FDC6.00‐SSX‐NRS‐S‐BA 6”  1 445  $8,890 
FDC8.00‐SS‐NRS‐S‐BA 8”  1 692  $21,624 

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND NRS GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND NRS GATE VALVES WITH GROOVED ENDS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND NRS GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS STRAINER ATTACHED 
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DOUBLE CHECK BACKFLOW PREVENTOR MEETS BUY AMERICA AND PSA STANDARDS

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FDC2.50‐SS‐OSY‐BA 2/1/2”  1 122  $4,709 
FDC3.00‐SS‐OSY‐BA 3”  1 126  $4,760 
FDC4.00‐SS‐OSY‐BA 4”  1 160  $5,296 
FDC6.00‐SSX‐OSY‐BA 6”  1 338  $7,659 
FDC8.00‐SS‐OSY‐BA 8”  1 452  $20,618 

DOUBLE CHECK BACKFLOW PREVENTOR MEETS BUY AMERICA AND PSA STANDARDS

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FDC2.50‐SS‐OSY‐G‐BA 2/1/2”  1 112  $4,709 
FDC3.00‐SS‐OSY‐G‐BA 3”  1 116  $4,760 
FDC4.00‐SS‐OSY‐G‐BA 4”  1 150  $5,296 
FDC6.00‐SSX‐OSY‐G‐BA 6”  1 318  $7,659 
FDC8.00‐SS‐OSY‐G‐BA 8”  1 432  $20,618 

DOUBLE CHECK BACKFLOW PREVENTOR MEETS BUY AMERICA AND PSA STANDARDS

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FDC2.50‐SS‐OSY‐S‐BA 2/1/2”  1 157  $5,081 
FDC3.00‐SS‐OSY‐S‐BA 3”  1 164  $5,261 
FDC4.00‐SS‐OSY‐S‐BA 4”  1 225  $5,890 
FDC6.00‐SSX‐OSY‐S‐BA 6”  1 485  $8,999 
FDC8.00‐SS‐OSY‐S‐BA 8”  1 727  $22,624 

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND OSY GATE VALVES WITH GROOVED ENDS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND OSY GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS STRAINER ATTACHED 

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND OSY GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS
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